

## 2<sup>nd</sup> Charlotte County Healthy Start "**Drive Thru**" Community Baby Shower

## Thursday, April 14, 2022 11:00am – 1:00pm Murdock Baptist Church 18375 Cochran Blvd, Port Charlotte

## Sponsorship Form

Please select your level of sponsorship and complete the form below.

□ Sponsor - \$250	
Name/logo on Sponsor Board Display at entrance to event	
Recognition in Baby Shower Press Release following event	
Recognition throughout the event at each station	
□ Patron – Any Donation/Gift Item List Amount/Item:	_
Name on Sponsor Board Display at entrance to event	
Name/Company/Organization:	
Contact Person:	_
Phone Number(s):	_
Mailing Address:	_
Email Address:	

Please make check payable to the **Charlotte County Healthy Start Coalition, Inc.** and indicate that it is for the **Community Baby Shower**. Please mail the check to the Healthy Start office at Charlotte County Healthy Start Coalition, Inc., 1475 Collingswood Blvd., Suite B, Port Charlotte, FL 33948

